
Extrato por período
Cliente: ONG VIDA

Conta: 0776 | 003 | 00002814-7

Data: 27/07/2022 - 10:06

Mês: Junho/2022

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 50,11 C

01/06/2022 010912 CRED PIX 100,00 C 150,11 C

01/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 150,11 C

02/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 150,11 C

03/06/2022 031138 CRED PIX 30,00 C 180,11 C

03/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 180,11 C

06/06/2022 061341 CRED PIX 120,00 C 300,11 C

06/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 300,11 C

07/06/2022 071309 CRED PIX 900,00 C 1.200,11 C

07/06/2022 071601 CRED PIX 31,00 C 1.231,11 C

07/06/2022 071603 CRED PIX 29,00 C 1.260,11 C

07/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 1.260,11 C

08/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 1.260,11 C

09/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 1.260,11 C

10/06/2022 101501 DP DIN LOT 20,00 C 1.280,11 C

10/06/2022 100854 ENVIO PIX 900,00 D 380,11 C

10/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 380,11 C

13/06/2022 110723 CRED TEV 20,00 C 400,11 C

13/06/2022 110804 CRED PIX 50,00 C 450,11 C

13/06/2022 111039 CRED PIX 200,00 C 650,11 C

13/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 650,11 C

14/06/2022 140500 CRED TEV 15,00 C 665,11 C

14/06/2022 141257 CRED PIX 10,00 C 675,11 C

14/06/2022 141303 CRED PIX 10,00 C 685,11 C

14/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 685,11 C

15/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 685,11 C

17/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 685,11 C

20/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 685,11 C



21/06/2022 210501 CRED TEV 15,00 C 700,11 C

21/06/2022 210819 CRED PIX 100,00 C 800,11 C

21/06/2022 210841 CRED PIX 30,00 C 830,11 C

21/06/2022 211217 CRED PIX 170,00 C 1.000,11 C

21/06/2022 211237 ENVIO PIX 1.000,00 D 0,11 C

21/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,11 C

22/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,11 C

23/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,11 C

24/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,11 C

27/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 0,11 C

28/06/2022 280500 CRED TEV 15,00 C 15,11 C

28/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 15,11 C

29/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 15,11 C

30/06/2022 300856 CRED PIX 100,00 C 115,11 C

30/06/2022 301820 CRED PIX 400,00 C 515,11 C

30/06/2022 301926 ENVIO PIX 500,00 D 15,11 C

30/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 15,11 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0 104


